                                             AT1453
                                      Preliminary Product Information
                Photoflash Capacitor Charger for DSC
2F, No.10, Prosperity RD. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300,Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-563-0878                                    WWW: http://www.aimtron.com.tw
Fax: 886-3-563-0879                                      Email: service@aimtron.com.tw
1
Features

2
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
Part number Package Remarks
8-pin Plastic SOP AT1453ASAT1453A
8-pin Plastic TSSOP AT1453AP
8-pin Plastic SOP AT1453BSAT1453B
8-pin Plastic TSSOP AT1453BP
      A:50kHz  B:100kHz
Pin Description
Pin No. Symbol I/O Description
1 CHARGE I Charge enable input